Appendix A “

Resident Survey 2011

Headline Results on Performance




Progress on core reputation indicators

...feel informed aboutthe Council ..........ccovieiiiii ..

...are satisfied with the Counciloverall............cooveiiii..

...agree that the council provides good quality services overall

...believe the council is working to make the area safer ..........

...feel the Council is making the area a better place to live ......
...feel the Council is trustworthy ...,

...feel the Council acts on the concerns of residents ............
...are satisfied withthe local area ..............ccocoiiiiiiiin .

...are satisfied with contacting the Council ..........................

...feel the Council is efficientand well run ... ...

...believe the council is working to make the area
greener & cleaner ...,

....believe the council is working with others to improve CB

62% +14% 38%
46% +11% 42% 42%
42% +10%
35% +9%
37% +8%
26% +7%
23% +7%
81% +6% 82% 79%
67% +6%
22% +6%
45% +5%
27% +4%



Priorities for the area

Most important in making somewhere a good place to

live
. 1
Level of crime & 60%
ASB 58%
. 49%
Health senices 3%
48%
Clean streets 35%
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What needs improving?

Road & pavement |

49%
repairs 42%
Activities for 48%
teenagers 43%
. . 0,
Trafic congestion _WZZ%
. 33%
Gime & ASE _ﬁ
33%
Job prospects 17%
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Views on universal services

Unitary Avg.
% Satisfied with...... 2008
Recycling (1,078) | o 76% 71%
Parks and open spaces (1,083) n 5% 69%
Refuse collection (1,099) —'EEL/ZZ% 78%
Keeping public land clear of litter and refuse (1,106) £ 0/6033% 57%
Sports and leisure facilities (10,91) 35% 41% 46%
Road and pavement repairs (1,105) | | 26% n/a
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Base number (number of respondents to each question) is shown in brackets



Value for money — survey results

« Slight rise in perception of VIM (24%, +5% from 2009), still
a large proportion neutral

To what extent to you agree or disagree that Central Bedfordshire
Council provides value for money?

@ Strongly agree O Tend to agree 0O Neither @ Tend to disagree m Strongly disagree

| | | | | % Agree
2011 |2 22 45 23 n CIPFA Avg 2008 = 28%

Unitary Avg 2008 = 29%
CBC 2009 = 19%

2000 | 18 % » CBC 2011 = 20%
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